
123456

A
B

C
D

E
F

G

B
U

D
Y

N
E

K
 B

LO
K

U
 O

P
E

R
A

C
Y

JN
E

G
O

 "E
1"

S
U

FITY P
O

D
W

IES
ZA

N
E - R

ZU
T PR

ZYZIEM
IA ( P

O
Z. +2,92 ) SKALA 1:50

II

II

III

V

IVIV

A

4

2

4
4

1

7
7

7

7
6

66

2 2

3
3 3

2 2

2 22

4

5

4

1

4

2

6
6

6
5

2

22

6

66

444444

3
3

2
2

2

2
2

2

6
6

4

4
4

4

6

6
6

6

6
6

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

4
4

4
33

6 6

4

111

4
4

4

W

WW

W

W

W
W

W

W

6 6

6

66

444

4
4

4
4

4

1
1

1
1

1

22
2

8

3
3

3
3

3

222

6
6

6

55

88888
8 8 8 8 8

8 8 8 8 8

22

22

5
5

5
5

5

5
5

5

5

5
55

5
5

5

5

5

4
4

44

4
4

22

22

444

44

6
6

55

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
4444

5
5

5
5

5
5

5
5

4
4

4

555

444

6

6

6

W

W

6

W

6

W

4

55

55

6
6

9

9

9

1
0

1
0

1
0

1
0

1
0

1
O

praw
a n

a
stro

po
w

a z kloszem
 m

le
czn

ym
 E

s-S
yste

m
 1

0
2
8
 S

D
1
3
6
 IP4

0

23
O

praw
a ka

se
to

n
o
w

a z rastrem
 p

arab
oliczn

ym
 d

o w
b
u
d
ow

an
ia w

 su
fit 6

0
0
x6

0
0
m

m
 E

s-S
yste

m
 1

0
4
6
 K

4
1
8
.U

-A
D

45
O

praw
a n

a
stro

po
w

a z klo
szem

 m
le

czn
ym

 bryzg
o
szczeln

a E
s-S

ystem
 1

0
9
5
 S

D
S
2
3
6
 IP5

4

O
praw

a ka
se

to
n
o
w

a z klo
szem

 m
le

czn
ym

 do w
bu

do
w

a
n
ia w

 su
fit 6

0
0
x6

0
0
m

m
 E

s-S
ystem

 1
0
9
1
 K

4
1
8
.D

-O

O
Z
N

A
C

Z
E
N

IA
 O

P
R

A
W

 O
W

IE
TLE

N
IO

W
YC

H

O
praw

a n
a
stro

po
w

a z kloszem
 m

le
czn

ym
 E

s-S
yste

m
 1

0
3
1
 S

D
2
3
6
 IP4

0

9
O

praw
a n

a
cie

n
n
a z klosze

m
 m

leczn
ym

 E
s-S

ystem
 0

2
1
4
0
 H

P0
0
1
/1

2
 IP4

0

1
0

O
praw

a
 ka

n
a

o
w

a
 z sia

tk
 Pa

w
b
ol-1

0
0
/6

0
W

6
O

praw
a
 D

o
w

n
ligh

ts szcze
ln

a
 do

 w
bu

do
w

a
n
ia

 w
 su

fit po
dw

ie
szon

y
 E

s-S
yste

m
 2

1
4
6
 D

W
2
1
8
 IP4

4

7
O

praw
a n

a
stro

po
w

a E
s-S

ystem
 B

A
S
E
 4

9
9
5
0
 IP 4

4

8
O

praw
a n

a
stro

po
w

a z k
lo

szem
 z p

oliw
g
la

n
u
 Farel O

PK
-2

3
6
 PC

 IP6
5

1
1

1
1

1
1

O
praw

a
 ka

se
to

n
o
w

a
 b

ryzg
oszcze

ln
a
 do

 w
bu

do
w

a
n
ia

 w
 su

fit 6
0
0
x6

0
0
m

m
 E

s-S
yste

m
 1

1
6
0
 T

L4
1
8
.D

-O
 IP

O
praw

a do o
w

ie
tlen

ia d
ró

g
 ew

aku
a
cyjn

ych
 system

u
 H

ybryd
 H

-3
0
0
 LE

D
 typ

u
 "O

czko LE
D

/1
W

" d
o w

b
u
d
ow

an
ia w

 su
fit p

od
w

ieszon
y

O
praw

a
 o

w
ietle

n
ia

 kieru
n
ko

w
e
g
o
 syste

m
u
 H

yb
ryd

 H
-3

0
0
 LE

D
 typu

 "Prym
at", "Profil" lu

b
 "C

rystal" C
T
 LE

D
 n

a
cie

n
n
a

Z
a
silacz LE

D
 H

-2
9
0
 LE

D
/H

-3
0
0

O
praw

a d
o o

w
ie

tlen
ia d

róg
 ew

aku
a
cyjn

ych
 system

u
 H

yb
ryd

 H
-3

0
0
 LE

D
 typ

u
 "P

rym
a
t LE

D
/2

W
" n

a
cien

n
a

R
ozdzie

la
cz H

-3
0
0
R

O
sp

rz
t p

o
dtyn

kow
y

O
sp

rz
t p

o
d
tyn

ko
w

y h
erm

etyczn
y

9
9


